public.employees_pkey

Node Type

Parallel Aware
Async Capable
Scan Direction

Index Name

Relation Name
Schema

Alias

Startup Cost
Total Cost

Plan Rows

Plan Width
Actual Startup Time
Actual Total Time
Actual Rows
Actual Loops

Qutput

Index Cond

Index Scan
false

false
Forward

employees_p
key

employees
public
employees
0.29

4.31

1

31

0.025
0.027

1

1

id,name,locati
on

(employees.i
d = 1345)

Rows Removed by Index Recheck 0

Shared Hit Blocks
Shared Read Blocks
Shared Dirtied Blocks
Shared Written Blocks
Local Hit Blocks

Local Read Blocks
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public.books_pkey

Node Type
Parallel Aware
Async Capable
Scan Direction
Index Name
Relation Name
Schema

Alias

Startup Cost
Total Cost

Plan Rows

Plan Width
Actual Startup Time
Actual Total Time
Actual Rows
Actual Loops

Output

Index Cond

Index Scan
false

false
Forward
books_pkey
books
public
books
0.42

4.44

1

37

0.021
0.021

0

1

id title,primar
y_author

(books.id ='2
f5aB8a79-fafe-
4e69-94aa-63
7bf4abb3271":
uuid)

Rows Removed by Index Recheck 0

Shared Hit Blocks
Shared Read Blocks
Shared Dirtied Blocks
Shared Written Blocks
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public.address_pkey

Node Type
Parallel Aware
Async Capable
Scan Direction
Index Name
Relation Name
Schema

Alias

Startup Cost
Total Cost

Plan Rows

Plan Width
Actual Startup Time
Actual Total Time
Actual Rows
Actual Loops
Output

Index Cond

Index Scan
false

false
Forward
address_pkey
address
public
address
0.42

4.44

1

ol

0.037

0.04

1

1
id,city,state

((address.id)::
text = 'id0000
-1234545-987
56453-0012":
text)

Rows Removed by Index Recheck 0

Shared Hit Blocks
Shared Read Blocks
Shared Dirtied Blocks
Shared Written Blocks
Local Hit Blocks
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